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DELL 2GB DDR2 800MHZ ECC

Cena celkem:

Bézna cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

01.02.26 17:35:22

2 213 K¢

(bez DPH: 1 829 K¢)
2 434 K¢

221 K¢

PCD01181

A3210145

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Dell 2 GB DDR2
Operacni pamét s velikosti 2 GB, pracujici na frekvenci 800 MHz.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Kapacita: 2 GB

Typ paméti: DDR2
Set paméti: 2x 1 GB
Frekvence: 800 MHz



